
SFSM VILTMÅL INGÅ 17-18.7.2010
50m rörligt mål normallopp

Långsamma Snabba Totalt
A 1 Krister Holmberg RS 299 297 596 SFSM rekord

2 Henrik Holmberg RS 293 285 578
3 Niklas Hyvärinen RS 293 283 576
4 Staffan Holmström RS 290 285 575
5 Mårten Westerlund RS 292 282 574
6 Tarmo Koskela BSPA 292 277 569
7 Jan Malmberg ÅSSF 271 272 543
8 Jouni Sonntag BSPA 277 261 538
9 Björn Lindgren RS 259 261 520

A50 1 Tapani Koskela BSPA 185 171 356
2 Tom Sved SSG 178 162 340
3 Peter Stjernberg SSG 160 140 300

A60 1 Jouko Mutka RS 192 184 376
2 Ralf Lindholm ÅSSF 178 171 349
3 Anders Holmberg RS 181 166 347
4 Bror Skogster SSG 182 164 346
5 Erkki Mäkiniemi BSPA 181 161 342
6 Tryggve Henriksson RS 173 164 337
7 Håkan Mansner SSG 177 152 329
8 Torolf Stjernberg SSG 165 154 319

A70 1 Boris Stjernberg BSPA 150 162 312
2 Tauno Kupiainen BSPA 160 113 273

A16 1 Adam Jansson ÅSSF 263 249 512 SFSM rekord

LAGRESULTAT
A RS Krister Holmberg 596

Henrik Holmberg 578
Staffan Holmström 575 1749

RSII Niklas Hyvärinen 576
Mårten Westerlund 574
Björn Lindgren 520 1670

A50 RS Jouko Mutka 376
Tryggve Henriksson 337
Anders Holmberg 347 1060

SSG Bror Skogster 346
Håkan Mansner 329
Tom Sved 340 1015

BSPA Tapani Koskela 356
Erkki Mäkiniemi 342
Tauno Kupiainen 273 971


